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B
179.01 - 180
178.01-179
177.01-178
176.01-177
175.01-176
174.01-175
173.01-174
172.01-173
171.01-172
170.01 - 171
169.01- 170
168.01 - 169
167.01- 168
166.01 - 167
165.01 - 166
164.01 - 165
163.01 - 164
162.01- 163
161.01 - 162
160.01 - 161
159.01 - 160
158.01 - 159
157.01- 158
156.01 - 157
155.01 - 156
154.01 - 155
153.01 - 154
152.01 - 153
151.01 - 152
150.01 - 151
149.01 - 150
148.01 - 149
147.01- 148
146.01 - 147
145.01 - 146
144.01 - 145
143.01 - 144
142.01- 143
141.01 - 142
140.01 - 141
139.01 - 140
138.01- 139
137.01-138
136.01 - 137
135.01- 136
134.01-135
133.01- 134
132.01-133
131.01-132
130.01 - 131

o e
UN (GENED o
2 0.01%
4 0.02%
3 0.01%
3 0.01%
3 0.01%
6 0.03%
3 0.01%
8 0.04%
7 0.03%
12 0.06%
11 0.05%
19 0.09%
20 0.10%
24 0.11%
28 0.13%
23 0.11%
39 0.19%
45 0.21%
52 0.25%
52 0.25%
61 0.29%
66 0.31%
61 0.29%
62 0.29%
85 0.40%
82 0.39%
100 0.48%
128 0.61%
106 0.50%
110 0.52%
117 0.56%
131 0.62%
134 0.64%
126 0.60%
142 0.68%
154 0.73%
157 0.75%
146 0.69%
158 0.75%
160 0.76%
162 0.77%
156 0.74%
171 0.81%
198 0.94%
196 0.93%
189 0.90%
173 0.82%
167 0.79%
195 0.93%
203 0.97%
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sEEE  AE Hott

A BHate A¥ | BHatt A& Hote
2 0.01% 21032  100.00% 129.01-130 226 1.07% 4686 22.28%
6 0.03% 21030 99.99% 128.01-129 216 1.03% 4902 23.31%
9 0.04% 21026 99.97% 127.01-128 181 0.86% 5083 24.17%
12 0.06% 21023 99.96% 126.01-127 216 1.03% 5299 25.19%
15 0.07% 21020 99.94% 125.01-126 186 0.88% 5485 26.08%
21 0.10% 21017 99.93% 124.01-125 196 0.93% 5681 27.01%
24 0.11% 21011 99.90% 123.01-124 219 1.04% 5900 28.05%
32 0.15% 21008 99.89% 122.01-123 195 0.93% 6095 28.98%
39 0.19% 21000 99.85% 121.01-122 228 1.08% 6323 30.06%
51 0.24% 20993 99.81% 120.01-121 203 0.97% 6526 31.03%
62 0.29% 20981 99.76%  119.01-120 203 0.97% 6729 31.99%
81 0.39% 20970 99.71% 118.01-119 198 0.94% 6927 32.94%

101 0.48% 20951 99.61% 117.01-118 237 1.13% 7164 34.06%
125 0.59% 20931 99.52% 116.01-117 227 1.08% 7391 35.14%
153 0.73% 20907 99.41% 115.01-116 193 0.92% 7584 36.06%
176 0.84% 20879 99.27% 114.01-115 218 1.04% 7802 37.10%

215 1.02% 20856 99.16% 113.01-114 199 0.95% 8001 38.04%

260 1.24% 20817 98.98% 112.01-113 230 1.09% 8231 39.14%

312 1.48% 20772 98.76%  111.01-112 193 0.92% 8424 40.05%

364 1.73% 20720 98.52% 110.01- 111 226 1.07% 8650 41.13%

425 2.02% 20668 98.27% 109.01-110 207 0.98% 8857 42. 1%

491 2.33% 20607 97.98% 108.01- 109 227 1.08% 9084 43.19%

552 2.62% 20541 97.67% 107.01-108 180 0.86% 9264 44.05%

614 2.92% 20480 97.38% 106.01 - 107 214 1.02% 9478 45.06%

699 3.32% 20418 97.08% 105.01 - 106 225 1.07% 9703 46.13%

781 3.71% 20333 96.68% 104.01- 105 192 0.91% 9895 47.05%

881 4.19% 20251 96.29% 103.01- 104 210 1.00% 10105 48.05%

1009 4.80% 20151 95.81% 102.01- 103 241 1.15% 10346 49.19%

1115 5.30% 20023 95.20% 101.01-102 233 1.11% 10579 50.30%

1225 5.82% 19917 94.70% 100.01 - 101 238 1.13% 10817 51.43%

1342 6.38% 19807 94.18%  99.01-100 199 0.95% 11016 52.38%

1473 7.00% 19690 93.62%  98.01-99 207 0.98% 11223 53.36%

1607 7.64% 19559 93.00%  97.01-98 220 1.05% 11443 54.41%

1733 8.24% 19425 92.36%  96.01-97 178 0.85% 11621 55.25%

1875 8.91% 19299 91.76%  95.01-96 216 1.03% 11837 56.28%

2029 9.65% 19157 91.09%  94.01-95 209 0.99% 12046 57.27%

2186 10.39% 19003 90.35%  93.01-94 224 1.07% 12270 58.34%
2332 11.09% 18846 89.61%  92.01-93 228 1.08% 12498 59.42%
2490 11.84% 18700 88.91%  91.01-92 205 0.97% 12703 60.40%
2650 12.60% 18542 88.16%  90.01-91 207 0.98% 12910 61.38%
2812 13.37% 18382 87.40%  89.01-90 229 1.09% 13139 62.47%
2968 14.11% 18220 86.63%  88.01-89 204 0.97% 13343 63.44%
3139 14.92% 18064 85.89%  87.01-88 194 0.92% 13537 64.36%
3337 15.87% 17893 85.08%  86.01-87 245 1.16% 13782 65.53%
3533 16.80% 17695 84.13%  85.01-86 252 1.20% 14034 66.73%
3722 17.70% 17499 83.20%  84.01-85 202 0.96% 14236 67.69%
3895 18.52% 17310 82.30%  83.01-84 220 1.05% 14456 68.73%
4062 19.31% 17137 81.48%  82.01-83 225 1.07% 14681 69.80%
4257 20.24% 16970 80.69%  81.01-82 208 0.99% 14889 70.79%
4460 21.21% 16775 79.76%  80.01 - 81 250 1.19% 15139 71.98%

UN: Q=T

16572 78.79%
16346 77.72%
16130 76.69%
15949 75.83%
15733 74.81%
15547 73.92%
15351 72.99%
15132 71.95%
14937 71.02%
14709 69.94%
14506 68.97%
14303 68.01%
14105 67.06%
13868 65.94%
13641 64.86%
13448 63.94%
13230 62.90%
13031 61.96%
12801 60.86%
12608 59.95%
12382 58.87%
12175 57.89%
11948 56.81%
11768 55.95%
11554 54.94%
11329 53.87%
11137 52.95%
10927 51.95%
10686 50.81%
10453 49.70%
10215 48.57%
10016 47.62%
9809 46.64%
9589 45.59%
9411 44.75%
9195 43.72%
8986 42.73%
8762 41.66%
8534 40.58%
8329 39.60%
8122 38.62%
7893 37.53%
7689 36.56 %
7495 35.64%
7250 34.47%
6998 33.27%
6796 32.31%
6576 31.27%
6351 30.20%
6143 29.21%
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pay 5AE
79.01-80
78.01-79
77.01-78
76.01-77
75.01-76
74.01-75
73.01-74
72.01-73
71.01-72
70.01-71
69.01-70
68.01 - 69
67.01-68
66.01-67
65.01 - 66
64.01 - 65
63.01 - 64
62.01-63
61.01-62
60.01-61
59.01-60
58.01-59
57.01-58
56.01 - 57
55.01 - 56
54.01-55
53.01-54
52.01-53
51.01-52
50.01 - 51
49.01-50
48.01-49
47.01-48
46.01-47
45.01-46
44.01-45
43.01-44
42.01-43
41.01-42
40.01-41
39.01-40
38.01-39
37.01-38
36.01 - 37
35.01-36
34.01-35
33.01-34
32.01-33
31.01-32
30.01- 31

TN R ARE L]
e Elm oy Rat

A ES RS Bat
N S=P )
216 1.03% 15355 73.01%
209 0.99% 15564 74.00%
217 1.03% 15781 75.03%
203 0.97% 15984 76.00%
213 1.01% 16197 77.01%
202 0.96% 16399 77.97%
208 0.99% 16607 78.96%
201 0.96% 16808 79.92%
200 0.95% 17008 80.87%
178 0.85% 17186 81.71%
187 0.89% 17373 82.60%
213 1.01% 17586 83.62%
179 0.85% 17765 84.47%
168 0.80% 17933 85.27%
167 0.79% 18100 86.06%
153 0.73% 18253 86.79%
184 0.87% 18437 87.66%
164 0.78% 18601 88.44%
154 0.73% 18755 89.17%
135 0.64% 18890 89.82%
145 0.69% 19035 90.50%
146 0.69% 19181 91.20%
136 0.65% 19317 91.85%
131 0.62% 19448 92.47%
110 0.52% 19558 92.99%
113 0.54% 19671 93.53%
114 0.54% 19785 94.07%
126 0.60% 19911 94.67%
85 0.40% 19996 95.07%
92 0.44% 20088 95.51%
86 0.41% 20174 95.92%
71 0.34% 20245 96.26%
78 0.37% 20323 96.63%
67 0.32% 20390 96.95%
65 0.31% 20455 97.26%
66 0.31% 20521 97.57%
55 0.26% 20576 97.83%
37 0.18% 20613 98.01%
49 0.23% 20662 98.24%
40 0.19% 20702 98.43%
29 0.14% 20731 98.57%
32 0.15% 20763 98.72%
33 0.16% 20796 98.88%
25 0.12% 20821 99.00%
23 0.11% 20844 99.1%
19 0.09% 20863 99.20%
19 0.09% 20882 99.29%
16 0.08% 20898 99.36%
10 0.05% 20908 99.41%
12 0.06% 20920 99.47%

N
5893

5677
5468
5251
5048
4835
4633
4425
4224
4024
3846
3659
3446
3267
3099
2932
2779
2595
2431
2277
2142
1997
1851
1715
1584
1474
1361
1247
1121
1036
944
858
787
709
642
577
511
456
419
370
330
301
269
236
211
188
169
150
134
124

[Epaew
28.02%
26.99%
26.00%
24.97%
24.00%
22.99%
22.03%
21.04%
20.08%
19.13%
18.29%
17.40%
16.38%
15.53%
14.73%
13.94%
13.21%
12.34%
11.56%
10.83%
10.18%

9.50%
8.80%
8.15%
7.53%
7.01%
6.47%
5.93%
5.33%
4.93%
4.49%
4.08%
3.74%
3.37%
3.05%
2.74%
2.43%
217%
1.99%
1.76%
1.57%
1.43%
1.28%
1.12%
1.00%
0.89%
0.80%
0.71%
0.64%
0.59%

pay 5AE
29.01-30
28.01-29
27.01-28
26.01-27
25.01-26
24.01-25
23.01-24
22.01-23
21.01-22
20.01-21
19.01-20
18.01-19
17.01-18
16.01-17
15.01-16
14.01-15
13.01-14
12.01-13
11.01-12
10.01-11
9.01-10
8.01-9
7.01-8
6.01-7
5.01-6
4.01-5
3.01-4
2.01-3
1.01-2
0.00-1
LUt ZEE™
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0.05%
0.05%
0.02%
0.03%
0.03%
0.03%
0.01%
0.02%
0.03%
0.01%
0.00%
0.01%
0.00%
0.01%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.01%
0.02%
0.01%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.14%

RS Bat

NE
20931

20942
20947
20954
20961
20968
20971
20976
20982
20984
20985
20987
20987
20989
20989
20990
20991
20993
20997
20999
20999
20999
21000
21001
21002
21002
21002
21002
21002
21032

BTtk
99.52%
99.57%
99.60%
99.63%
99.66%
99.70%
99.71%
99.73%
99.76%
99.77%
99.78%
99.79%
99.79%
99.80%
99.80%
99.80%
99.81%
99.81%
99.83%
99.84%
99.84%
99.84%
99.85%
99.85%
99.86%
99.86%
99.86%
99.86%
99.86%

100.00%

D EIE D BaT

NE

112
101
90
85
78
71

64
61

56
50
48
47
45
45
43
43
42
41

39
35
33
33
33
32
31

30
30
30
30
30

[Epaew
0.53%
0.48%
0.43%
0.40%
0.37%
0.34%
0.30%
0.29%
0.27%
0.24%
0.23%
0.22%
0.21%
0.21%
0.20%
0.20%
0.20%
0.19%
0.19%
0.17%
0.16%
0.16%
0.16%
0.15%
0.15%
0.14%
0.14%
0.14%
0.14%
0.14%



